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Form 137041 ~ UNITED STATES —
(Mareh 1084y DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BN BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

-

¥ RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No. 2024503
t" e
| S/ a7 DR/ id /34 -
i Subject: o ) O(L '
; CLALNM MAIMTEMANCE FEE 1999 1y7y o 1 13 i, 7R, ik '
. Applicant: o
; uoE | |
| MOLECLR AR STEYR . !
| LIS W, FIFETH ST, PR Remitter: SFME ~ UK #O022104 { |
i BRANE JUNMCTION, (GO s1sng o AR TAET
Assignor: ) . ‘ | | '
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  ONEW _ LIUPDATE  LJPAYMENT
i ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. | TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL - ACRES/UNITS RATE i
) =
.4
PAME 39889, BT AL :
i ]
{  AMOUNT ANV.DATE [ EXP.DATE | BILLCYC| s/c| DISTRICT | NEXTBILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS |
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL . ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.| s/¢c | DISTRICT - | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA'] UofM ACTUAL UNITS
!
T APPLY REMITTANCE _
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Re"‘”"? 7 / Q y 9 ~
FILING FEE Q/ﬂj ﬂyéy ‘ 1] 1
| RENTAL C; o o
! | ?F 3
| 22 906-397
i UNEARNED ' Q@ — ﬁ? Y 3 |
, 24 & ~
| REFUND ' : S o 2% ((5 @ - %5 ~ 7 ~
 TOTAL : 5_ ﬂ / V} -
Al . -_— 3 q :
 AMOUNT DUE BY: 2 G Még*/ /&02 DATE: __—""
i T ]
D Lease in Escrow? - FOR MMS USE ONLY ‘/'/’,,L . '
(] kes Of #nterest? BICLEE FOREST REFUGE ‘
03 Auto Bscalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE




Form 1370-41
(December 1983)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

]
i
Subject: |
|
\
Applicant: i
G /o6,
Remitter: 7
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [Ongw  CuppATE  [CJPAYMENT
~ ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. (CIIN, FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE |
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILL CYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS _
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST! CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
~ AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| /¢ | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE &&/ \
S = = 3 z Remarks: < ¢
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT ghcmb Jg}flyw;
1)
FILING FEE lzng@” L,1/ |
M7 W 0
RENTAL
S;?E*Zéb
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
IEENKGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
IRt nseitatee Operating Rights? NUMBER
Auto Renew? Operator 0OCS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE




Form 1370-41
(December 1983)
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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

1
NO. .
Subject: }
Applicant: ‘
Remitter: ‘
|
\
| |
Assignor: ‘
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [JNEW _ LJUPDATE _ LIPAYMENT |
| ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE |
w
y
g
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| 8/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. v pE[STRCDY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC. | S/¢ | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CILY AMOUNT Remaris;
FILING FEE i
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
:1 Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
N KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
[ gito Bhenlntis? Oferating Rights? NUMBER
| Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
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A New York General Partnership

P. 0. Box 1029
Grand Junction, Colorado 81502

September 13, 1988

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
Mining Claims Section

P. 0. Box 16563

Phoenix, Arizona 85011

Attention Chief, Branch of Records and Data Management
Dear Sir or Madam:

In accordance with 43 CFR, 3833.3, this letter constitutes notice of transfer
of interest as to certain unpatented mining claims situated in Graham County,
Arizona, as described on Exhibit A attached hereto which have been transferred
by Union Carbide Corporation, a New York corporation ("Grantor") to UOP, a
general partnership formed under the laws of the State of New York ("Grantee")
pursuant to a quitclaim deed dated August 22, 1988. This quitclaim deed
transfers all of Grantor's rights, title and interest in certain unpatented
mining claims as described on Exhibit A attached hereto to Grantee.

If there are any questions regarding this document, please get in touch with
this office.

Sincerely,

Qe @ Foe,

James C. Kirchner

JCK/sw

RECEIVED
Enclosure B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE
Certified - Return Receipt Requested SEP 161'9’8'8
745 A:M.

PHOENIX, ARILZONZ



Claim Name

EZ #208
EZ #209
EZ #216
EZ #217
EZ #218
EZ #226
EZ #227
KZ 12
KZ 13
KZ 14
KZ- 15
KZ;.16
KZ-217
KZ 18

EZ. #168
EZ:4182
EZ~#183
EZ #184
EZ #185
EZ #186

RECEIVED
B.LM. AZ STATE OFFICE

SEP 151988
7:45 A.M.
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

EXHIBIT "A"

"UNPATENTED MINING CLAIMS
GRAHAM COUNTY, ARIZONA

-+ BLM Serial No,

=AM
: ‘A M

Ked @ -

-

i
rPErPEEEPRELE»
SRR EREESREA

39889
39890
39891
39892
39893
39894
39895
244042
244043
244044
244045
244046
244047
244048

39883
39884
39885
39886
39887
39888

A-1

Location
Certificate
Recorded
Book Page
77 340
77 KL
77 348
77 349
77 350
77 358
77.- 359
377 920
377 921
377 . 922
377 923
377 924
377 925
377 926
77 300
77 314
77 N5
77 316
77 317
77 318



Claim Name

EZ #100
EZ #101
EZ #113
EZ #114
EZ #115
EZ #116
EZ #117
EZ #118
EZ #119
EZ -#120
EZ #127
EZ #128
EZ #129
EZ #130
EZ #13
EZ #132
EZ #133
EZ #134
EZ #142
EZ #143
EZ #144
EZ #145
EZ #146
EZ #147
EZ #148
EZ #158
EZ #159
EZ #160
EZ #161
EZ #162
EZ #240

RECEIVED
B.LM. AZ STATE OFFICE
SEP 151388
7:45 AM.
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

EXHIBIT "A"

(Cont1nued$

BLM Serial No.

A M
AM
AM
A M
A MC
A M

P P R E L EEIPBE LIS D
SRR SSIBREREIZEZEE

M

39853
39854
39855
39856
39857
39858
39859
39860
39861
39862
39863
39864
39865
39866
39867
39868
39869
39870
398N
39872
39873
39874
39875
39876
39877
39878
39879
39880
39881
39882
39896

A-2

Location
Certificate
Recorded
Book Page
77 232
77 233
77 245
77 246
77 247
77 248
77 249
77 250
77 251
77 252
77 259
77 260
77 261
77 262
777 263
77 264
77 265
77 - 266
77 274
77 275
77 276
171 277
77 278
77 279
77 280
77 290
77 291
77 292
77 293
77 294

78

530



Claim Name

EZ £

EZ #2

EZ #3

EZ #8

EZ #9

EZ #10
EZ 918
EZ #19
EZ #20
EZ #34
EZ #35
EZ #36
EZ #53
EZ #54
EZ #55
EZ #78
EZ #79

RECEIVED
B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE

SEP 161988
7:45 AM.
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

BLM Serial No.

EXHIBIT uAn

(Cont1nuedi

>

S8R R R AR SR 5ER3AASS58323335333

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

39836 -
39837
39838
39839
39840
39841
39842
39843
39844
39845
39846
39847
39848
39849
39850
39851
39852
39857
39898
244032
244033
244034
244035
244036
244037
244038
244039
244040
244041
M 250143

Location
Certificate
Recorded
Book  Page
77 133
77 134
77 135
77 140
77 14
77 142
77 150
77 151
77 152
77 166
77 167
77 168
77 185
77 185
77 187
77. 210
77 211
105 163
105 164
377 910
377 911
377 912
377 913
377 814
377 ‘915
377 916
377 917
377 918
377 919
383 378
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Arizona Zéolite Operations

700576
July 10, 2018 10057
United States Department of the Interior v o= =
Bureau of Land Management S = =~
Mining Claims Section £ T
1 North Central Avenue > - 15
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 » o Ho
"<
= v o
Attention: Public Room o . R°
e R 4 |
% NS
Re: MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES W ™

UOP LLC
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276

ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2018

Dear Sir or Madam:

Recording Information
__Claim Name | BLM Serial Number _zs_
—ms——i—_m—
-:m_‘—-n—

__-Z_
___E-
“-E—
“-i_
“_E-
“-_
“-E-
l“
m

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer

i

%E

i

T: 575-885-8367

701 Winged Foot Dri I sl ol e
Carlsbad, NN 88220.9276 #’%77/(/450 il f !

F: 575-885-7917 o JUL 20 2018

. . ]
E: minersroost@asia.com £

BY: Ram

™

!

cvee
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Arizona Zeolite Operations 2
mn-_
_Eﬂ.“m_
“‘l_
AMC 244032 -_-ﬂ-
-ﬂ—-ﬂ—
-_-i_
-E_-__-ﬂ‘-
_E_-_m_
[ Kz #9 | ‘__‘E-

COCHISE COUNTY

=

é

BLM Serial Number

AMC 400576
AMC 400577 -zmm_
AMC 400578 2010-11240
—zm— AMC 400579
 HAT5 | AMC 400580 201011242 |
_IE_ AMC 400581
AMC 400582 2010-11244
AMC 400583 m:g_
AMC 400584 2010-11246
-m_ AMC 400585 | 2010-11247 |
—}m_ AMC 400586 2010-11248

AMC 400587 2010-11249

%
i
:

%
:
lé

%
i
l

;
:
:

AMC 400588
| HAT 4 auc s T I —
-7 R Y o3 7
AMC 400608 || pot0.-1370

If there is any question regarding this document, please contact me at this
address.

:

Regards,

—
WMime (/Ur)v.Qz—h
Morris T. Worley, P.E.

LY WG

-~

Enclosure: UOp check No.0002085336

G3AI1323Y

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com

S

VNOZIYY “XINIOHd
€C:4 o LI nr s

Adiddo aivis
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UOP LLLC
Morris T. Worley e

i t Driv!
701 Winged Foo
Carlsbad, NM 88220-927

United States Department of the
Interior

Bureau of Land Management
Mining Claims Section

1 North Central Avenue




Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4214430
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4329534
Date of Transaction: 07/18/2018

CUSTOMER: ]

UOP LLC
701 WINGED FOOT DR
CARLSBAD,NM 88220-9276 US

LINE ' UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
| 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT n/a- 11558000
7 |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/36

CASES: AMC39839/$5580.00

TOTAL:|| $5,580.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT|(5580.00 IPOSTMARKED:||N/A |

| TYPE:||CHECK || RECEIVED07/17/2018 |

| CHECK NO[0002085336 |

NAME:{UOP LLC
701 WINGED FOOT DR
CARLSBAD NM 88220-9276 US

| REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/18/2018
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Arizona Zeolite Operations 1

August 7, 2017

United States Department of the Interior _ =

Bureau of Land Management =

Mining Claims Section >

1 North Central Avenue ¥

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 on

Attention: Public Room " U

Re: MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES =

UOP LLC
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276

ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2017
Dear Sir or Madam:
Enclosed on behalf of UOP LLC, the mining claimant whose address is shown above, is
UOP check no. 0002079445 in the amount of $5,580.00 as payment of the maintenance
fees for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2017 and ending August 31,
2018 for the 36 mining claims listed below:

GRAHAM COUNTY

Recording Information
Claim Name BLM Serial Number Book Page
EZ #8 AMC 39839 77 140
EZ #9 AMC 39840 77 141
EZ #10 AMC 39841 77 142
EZ #18 AMC 39842 77 150
EZ #19 AMC 39843 77 151
EZ #20 AMC 39844 17 1652
EZ #34 AMC 39845 77 166
EZ #35 AMC 39846 77 167
EZ #36 AMC 39847 77 168
EZ #53 AMC 39848 77 185
EZ #54 AMC 39849 77 186
. A Morris T. Worley, P.E.
| f Sr. Mining Engineer

“NTERE
|
Ay N

12"
b p 1477
1\§ Al e 1. &
{ A
']

§
|
i g 701 Winged Foot Drive
A

] Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276 . . il
1# T: 575-885-8367 # B, 4 A ﬂ 5776

F: 575-885-7917

E: minersroost@asia.com
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Arizona Zeolite Operations 2
EZ #55 AMC 39850 77 187
EZ #78 AMC 39851 77 210
EZ #79 AMC 39852 77 211
KZ #2 AMC 244032 377 910
KZ #3 AMC 244033 377 911
KZ #4 AMC 244034 377 912
KZ #5 AMC 244035 377 913
KZ #7 AMC 244037+ - 377 915
KZ #19 AMC 250143+ 383 378

COCHISE COUNTY
Claim Number BLM Serial Number Recorded at Ref. Number
HAT 1 AMC 400576 2010-11238
HAT 2 AMC 400577 2010-11239
HAT 3 AMC 400578 2010-11240
HAT 4 AMC 400579 2010-11241
HAT 5 AMC 400580 2010-11242
HAT 6 AMC 400581 2010-11243
HAT 7 AMC 400582 2010-11244
HAT 8 AMC 400583 2010-11245
HAT 9 AMC 400584 2010-11246
HAT 10 AMC 400585 2010-11247
HAT 11 AMC 400586 2010-11248
HAT 12 AMC 400587 2010-11249
HAT 13, AMC 400588 2010-11250
HAT 14 AMC 400589 __ 2010-11251
HAT 32 AMC 400607 + 2010-11269
HAT 33 AMC 400608 + 2010'11270

Twenty three (23) HAT claims are relinquished due to lack of economic value to
UOP: HAT-15, HAT-16, HAT-17, HAT-18, HAT-19, HAT-20, HAT-21, HAT-22, HAT-23,
HAT-24, HAT-25 HAT-26, HAT-27, HAT-28, HAT-29 HAT-30, HAT-31, HAT-34, HAT-

35, HAT-36, HAT-37, HAT-38, HAT-39.

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
~ E: minersroost@asia.com

i

8E 1 o 8- 90y LI
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Arizona Zeolite Operations

If there is any question regarding this document, please contact me at this

address.

Regards,

Morris T. Worley, P.E.

Enclosures: UOP check no.0002079445

......

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer >
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com

144
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Receipt

y

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

3928545

Transaction #: 4038102
Date of Transaction: 08/09/2017

CUSTOMER:

UOP L.L.C.
11701 WINGED FOOT DRIVE
CARLSBAD,NM 88220 US

LINE o1y DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC39839/$5580.00

1 1.00

MAINT
2018/36

-n/a -

5580.00

TOTAL:

$5,580.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:{[5580.00

| TYPE:||CHECK

. RECEIVED:|08/08/2017

| CHECK NO:[0002079445

|
|[POSTMARKED:}08/07/2017 |
|
|

NAME:|[UOP :
125 EAST ALGONQUIN RD
BOX 5017

DES PLAINES IL 60017 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/9/2017

- Page1of 1
|
1
\



Run Date: 08/23/17

f ‘

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTETR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGERILNT
MINING CLAIMS

Run Time: 11:14 AM

MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 1 of 2

Admin State:
Geo State:

UOP LLC

AZ
AZ

701 WINGED FOOT DR

CARLSBAD, NM 88220-9276

Serial No.

AMC244032
AMC244033
AMC244034
AMC244035
AMC244037
AMC250143
AMC39839

AMC39840

AMC39841

AMC39842

AMC39843

AMC39844

AMC39845

AMC39846

AMC39847

AMC39848

AMC39849

AMC39850

AMC39851

AMC39852

AMC400576
AMC400577
AMC400578
AMC400579
AMC400580
AMC400581
AMC400582
AMC400583
AMC400584
AMC400585
AMC400586
AMC400587
AMC400588
AMC400589
AMC400590
AMC400591
AMC400592
AMC400593
AMC400594
AMC400595
AMC400596
AMC400597
AMC400598
AMC400599
AMC400600
AMC400601
AMC400602
AMC400603
AMC400604
AMC400605
AMC400606

Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No.
KZ 2 AMC244031
KZ 3 AMC244031
KZ 4 AMC244031
KZ 5 AMC244031
KZ 7 AMC244031
KZ-19 AMC250143
EZ NO 8 AMC39836
EZ NO 9 AMC39836
EZ NO 10 AMC39836
EZ NO 18 AMC39836
EZ NO 19 AMC39836
EZ NO 20 AMC39836
EZ NO 34 AMC39836
EZ NO 35 AMC39836
EZ NO 36 AMC39836
EZ NO 53 AMC39836
EZ NO 54 AMC39836
EZ NO 55 AMC39836
EZ NO 78 AMC39836
EZ NO 79 AMC39836
HAT 1 AMC400576
HAT 2 AMC400576
HAT 3 AMC400576
HAT 4 AMC400576
HAT 5 AMC400576
HAT 6 AMC400576
HAT 7 AMC400576
HAT 8 AMC400576
HAT 9 AMC400576
HAT 10 AMC400576
HAT 11 AMC400576
HAT 12 AMC400576
HAT 13 AMC400576
HAT 14 AMC400576
HAT 15 AMC400576
HAT 16 AMC400576
HATL7 AMC400576
HAT 18 AMC400576
HAT 19 AMC400576
HAT 20 AMC400576
HATS2:1 AMC400576
HAT 22 AMC400576
HAT 23 AMC400576
HAT 24 AMC400576
HAT 25 AMC400576
HAT 26 AMC400576
HAT 27 AMC400576
HAT 28 AMC400576
HAT 29 AMC400576
HAT 30 AMC400576
HAT 31 AMC400576

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

CUSTOMER ID: 74292

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Disposition



Run Date: 08/23/17 Run Time: 11:14 AM
L BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 2 of 2

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEWI R

Serial No.

AMC400607
AMC400608
AMC400609
AMC400610
AMC400611
AMC400612
AMC400613
AMC400614

Number of ACTIVE cases:

Claim Name/Number

Lead Serial No.

HAT
HAT
HAT
HAT
HAT
HAT
HAT
HAT

32
33
34
35
36
g
38
319
59

AMC400576
AMC400576
AMC400576
AMC400576
AMC400576
AMC400576
AMC400576
AMC400576

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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Arizona Zeolite Operations =, = =
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July 12, 2016 = & R

= = 3

> g
United States Department of the Interior = U i
Bureau of Land Management =
Mining Claims Section = W a2
222 North Central Avenue '

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203
Attention: Public Room

Re: MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
UOP LLC

701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276

ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2016

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed on behalf of UOP LLC, the mining claimant whose address is shown above, is
UOP check no. 0002072026 in the amount of $9,145.00 as payment of the maintenance

fees for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2016 and ending August 31,
2017 for the 59 mining claims listed below:

GRAHAM COUNTY

Recording Information

Claim Name BLM Serial Number Book Page
EZ #8 AMC 39839 77 140
EZ #9 AMC 39840 77 141
EZ #10 AMC 39841 77 142
EZ #18 AMC 39842 77 150
EZ #19 AMC 39843 77 151
EZ #20 AMC 39844 77 152
EZ #34 AMC 39845 77 166
EZ #35 AMC 39846 77 167
EZ #36 AMC 39847 77 168
EZ #53 AMC 39848 77 185
EZ #54 AMC 39849 77 186

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276 RECEIPT # 2( %019, Z&
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917 e
E: minersroost@asia.com JUL 14 QUio

R @n~
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Arizona Zeolite Operations Z g 2
~ e
EZ #55 AMC 39850 77 =z 187 O
EZ #78 AMC 39851 77 ~ 2% T
EZ #79 AMC 39852 77 211
KZ #2 AMC 244032 377 910
KZ #3 AMC 244033 377 911
KZ #4 AMC 244034 377 912
KZ #5 AMC 244035 377 913
KZ #7 AMC 244037 377 915
KZ #19 AMC 250143 383 378
COCHISE COUNTY
Claim Number BLM Serial Number Recorded at Ref. Number
HAT 1 AMC 400576 2010-11238
HAT 2 AMC 400577 2010-11239
HAT 3 AMC 400578 2010-11240
HAT 4 AMC 400579 2010-11241
HAT 5 AMC 400580 2010-11242
HAT 6 AMC 400581 2010-11243
HAT 7 AMC 400582 2010-11244
HAT 8 AMC 400583 2010-11245
HAT 9 AMC 400584 2010-11246
HAT 10 AMC 400585 2010-11247
HAT 11 AMC 400586 2010-11248
HAT 12 AMC 400587 2010-11249
HAT 13 AMC 400588 2010-11250
HAT 14 AMC 400589 2010-11251
HAT 15 AMC 400590 2010-11252
HAT 16 AMC 400591 2010-11253
HAT 17 AMC 400592 2010-11254
HAT 18 AMC 400593 2010-11255
HAT 19 AMC 400594 2010-11256
HAT 20 AMC 400595 2010-11257
HAT 21 AMC 400596 2010-11258
HAT 22 AMC 400597 2010-11259
HAT 23 AMC 400598 2010-11260
HAT 24 AMC 400599 2010-11261
HAT 25 AMC 400600 2010-11262
HAT 26 AMC 400601 2010-11263

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer

701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com




P ~ RECEIVED

Arizona Zeolite Operations RIM AT TR FICE
HAT 27 | AMC 40pdp2uL 12 P £ 532010-11264
HAT 28 AMC 400603 2010-11265
HAT 29 = AMC 400604 1| %, ARIZONA 2010-11266
HAT 30 . AMC 400605 2010-11267
HAT 31 AMC 400606 2010-11268
HAT 32 AMC 400607 2010-11269
HAT 33 AMC 400608 2010-11270
HAT 34 AMC 400609 2010-11271
HAT 35 AMC 400610 2010-11272
HAT 36 AMC 400611 2010-11273
HAT 37 AMC 400612 2010-11274
HAT 38 AMC 400613 2010-11275
HAT 39 AMC 400614 2010-11276

iIf there is any question regarding this document, please contact me at this
address.

Regards,
PE

Morris T. Worley,

Enclosures: UOP check no.0002072026

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Receipt

3605358

Transaction #: 3708794
Date of Transaction: 07/13/2016

CUSTOMER:

UOP LLC
701 WINGED FOOT DR
CARLSBAD,NM 88220-9276 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS || UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

1 |1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC39839/§9145.00

MAINT FEE

2017 - 59 -n/a-

9145.00

TOTAL:

$9,145.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:[|9145.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[07/11/2016 |

TYPE:{|CHECK

| RECEIVED:||07/12/2016

CHECK NO:{0002072026

NAME:

UOP LLC

25 EAST ALGONQUIN RD
DES PLAINES IL 60017 US

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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Arizona Zeolite Operations

July 30, 2015

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Mining Claims Section

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Attention: Public Room

Re: MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES
UOP LLC
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276

ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2015
Dear Sir or Madam:
Enclosed on behalf of UOP LLC, the mining caimant whose address is shown above, is
UOP check no. 0002064139 in the amount of $9,145.00 as payment of the maintenance

fees for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2015 and ending August 31,
2016 for the 59 mining claims listed below:

GRAHAM COUNTY
Recording Information

Claim Name BLM Serial Number Book Page
EZ #8 AMC 39839 77 140
EZ #9 AMC 39840 77 I
EZ #10 AMC 39841 77 142 S5 B 3
EZ #18 AMC 39842 77 150 OV = L&
EZ #19 AMC 39843 77 151 = [ ¢
EZ #20 AMC 39844 77 152 » P =
EZ #34 AMC 39845 77 166 =2 M
EZ #35 AMC 39846 77 167 © & 1
EZ #36 AMC 39847 77 168 = |, =
EZ #53 AMC 39848 77 185 o
EZ #54 AMC 39849 77 186

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer

701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276 RECEIPT # 2 % M ys

T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com

R
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Arizona Zeolite Operations

EZ #55 AMC 39850 ! 77 187

EZ #78 AMC 39851 77 210

EZ #79 AMC 39852, 77 211

KZ #2 AMC 2440327 377 910

KZ #3 AMC 244033 377 911

KZ #4 AMC 244034 377 912

KZ #5 AMC 244035 | 377 913

KZ #7 AMC 244037 a7 915

KZ #19 AMC 250143 5 383 378

COCHISE COUNTY

Claim Number BLM Serial Number Recorded at Ref. Number
HAT 1 AMC 4005767 2010-11238
HAT 2 AMC 400577 2010-11239
HAT 3 AMC 400578 2010-11240
HAT 4 AMC 400579 2010-11241
HAT 5 AMC 400580 2010-11242
HAT 6 AMC 400581 2010-11243
HAT 7 AMC 400582 2010-11244
HAT 8 AMC 400583 2010-11245
HAT 9 AMC 400584 2010-11246
HAT 10 AMC 400585 2010-11247
HAT 11 AMC 400586 2010-11248 __ .
HAT 12 AMC 400587 2010-11249 = £
HAT 13 AMC 400588 2010-11250 ™
HAT 14 AMC 400589 2010-11251 = ¢
HAT 15 AMC 400590 2010-11252 > (L
HAT 16 AMC 400591 2010-11253 =o n
HAT 17 AMC 400592 2010-11254 ™
HAT 18 AMC 400593 2010-11255 = ?P
HAT 19 AMC 400594 2010-11256 =~ b
HAT 20 AMC 400595 2010-11257
HAT 21 AMC 400596 2010-11258
HAT 22 AMC 400597 2010-11259
HAT 23 AMC 400598 2010-11260
HAT 24 AMC 400599 2010-11261
HAT 25 AMC 400600 2010-11262
HAT 26 AMC 40060L, 2010-11263

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: §75-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com
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Arizona Zeolite Operations 3
- .
HAT 27 AMC 400602 2010-11264
HAT 28 AMC 400603 2010-11265
HAT 29 AMC 400604 2010-11266
HAT 30 AMC 400605 2010-11267
HAT 31 AMC 400606 2010-11268
HAT 32 AMC 400607 2010-11269
HAT 33 AMC 400608 2010-11270
HAT 34 AMC 400609 2010-11271
HAT 35 AMC 400610 2010-11272
HAT 36 AMC 400611 2010-11273
HAT 37 AMC 400612 2010-11274
HAT 38 AMC 400613 2010-11275
HAT 39 AMC 400614 |, 2010-11276
—
If there is any question regarding this document, please contact me at this
address.
Regards,
| 3
U T M
Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Enclosures: UOP check no.0002064139 o = ?—3
5z 2
T
= Yoo
S > oF
S @ =
» N O
(ae) m

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-3367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com




' United ‘Statés Départment of the Interior
. Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

- Recsipt

Pagelofl .

No: 3358448

Transaction #: 3456406
Date of Transaction: 08/04/2015

CUSTOMER:

UOPLLC
701 WINGED FOOT DR
CARLSBAD,NM 88220-9276 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 {1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

RECEIVED

CASES: AMC39839/$9145.00

MAINT FEE

PYMNT (59) -n/a- ||9145.00

2016

Rererorrrereroeermerermreeeed

TOTAL:

$9,145.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:

9145.00

POSTMARKED:

08/03/2015

TYPE:

CHECK

RECEIVED:

08/03/2015

- CHECK NO:

0002064139

- NAME:

UOP LLC

25 EAST ALGONQUIN RD
DES PLAINES IL 60017 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/4/2015
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Mining Claims Section
1 North Central Avenue
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Arizona Zeolite Operations

July 30, 2013

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Mining Claims Section

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Attention: Public Room

Re: MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES

UOP LLC

701 Winged Foot Drive
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276

ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2013

Dear Sir or Madam:

AR 36
ARHO 3N
A50 |12

1

Noo B 1
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G3AI333Y

Enclosed on behalf of UOP LLC, the Mining Claimant whose address is shown above,
is UOP Check No. 0002026774, in the amount of $8,960.00, in payment of the

maintenance fees for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2013 and ending
August 31, 2014 for the 64 mining claims listed below:

GRAHAM COUNTY

Recording Information

Claim Name BLM Serial Number Book Page
EZ #1 AMC 39836 77 133
EZ #2 AMC 39837 77 134
EZ #3 AMC 39838 77 135
EZ #8 AMC 39839 77 140
EZ #9 AMC 39840 77 141
EZ #10 AMC 39841 77 142
EZ #18 AMC 39842 77 150
EZ #19 AMC 39843 77 151
EZ #20 AMC 39844 77 152
EZ #34 AMC 39845 17 166
EZ #35 AMC 39846 77 167

Morris T. Worley, P.E.

Sr. Mining Engineer

701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276

T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
gy E: minersroost@asia.com

RECEIPTNO. QX %)

INIT.

% B] M-ASO**
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Arizona Zeolite Operations | , 2
EZ #36 AMC 39847 77 168
EZ #53 AMC 39848 77 185
EZ #54 AMC 39849 77 186
EZ #55 AMC 39850 77 187
EZ #78 - AMC 39851 77 210
EZ #79 AMC 39852 77 211
EZ #246 AMC 39897 105 163
EZ #247 AMC 39898 105 164
KZ #2_ AMC 244032 377 910
KZ #3 AMC 244033 377 911 w
KZ #4 AMC 244034 , 377 To9m x|
KZ #5 AMC 244035 - 377 & 9‘]3 >
KZ #7 AMC 244037 377 = 98§ M
KZ #19 AMC 250143 383 >< 378 —im
“ ==
COCHISE COUNTY 5 U oo
Q =
" Claim Number BLM Serial Number Recorded a‘ﬁRef@qur
HAT 1 AMC 400576 2010-11238
HAT 2 AMC 400577 2010-11239
HAT 3 AMC 400578 2010-11240
HAT 4 AMC 400579 2010-11241
HAT 5 “AMC 400580 2010-11242
HAT 6 AMC 400581 2010-11243
HAT 7 AMC 400582 2010-11244
HAT 8 AMC 400583 2010-11245
HAT 9 AMC 400584 2010-11246
HAT 10 AMC 400585 2010-11247
HAT 11 AMC 400586 2010-11248
HAT 12 ‘ AMC 400587 2010-11249
HAT 13 AMC 400588 2010-11250
HAT 14 AMC 400589 2010-11251
HAT 156 AMC 400590 2010-11252
HAT 16 AMC 400591 2010-11253
HAT 17 AMC 400592 2010-11254
HAT 18 AMC 400593 2010-11255
HAT 19 AMC 400594 2010-11256
HAT 20 - AMC 400595 2010-11257
HAT 21 AMC 400596 2010-11258

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com
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Arizona Zeolite Operations 3
HAT 22 AMC 400597 2010-11259
HAT 23 AMC 400598 2010-11260
HAT 24 AMC 400599 2010-11261
HAT 25 AMC 400600 2010-11262
HAT 26 AMC 400601 2010-11263
HAT 27 - AMC 400602 2010-11264
HAT 28 AMC 400603 2010-11265
HAT 29 AMC 400604 2010-11266
HAT 30 AMC 400605 2010-11267
HAT 31 AMC 400606 2010-11268
HAT 32 AMC 400607 2010-11269
HAT 33 AMC 400608 2010-11270
HAT 34 AMC 400609 2010-11271
HAT 35 AMC 400610 2010-11272
HAT 36 AMC 400611 2010-11273
HAT 37 AMC 400612 2010-11274
HAT 38 AMC 400613 2010-11275
HAT 39 AMC 400614 2010-11276

Claims EZ-147, EZ-148 and EZ-240 are relinquished due to voluntary
reclamation of the old mining area located on the claims. The BLM Safford Field Office

has approved the reclamation and has released UOP from liability (copy of release

letter attached). Undeveloped claims (EZ-146, KZ-06, KZ-08, KZ-09, KZ-10, and KZ-
11) are relinquished due to lack of economic value to UOP. All relinquished claims are

in Graham County.

If there is any question regarding this document, please contact me at this

address.
Regards,

Morris T. Worley, P.E.

Enclosures: UOP Check No.0002026774
BLM release letter - 011513

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 5675-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com

0=

>< 1

< o
>

=2 P
4

¢ —
= e

e [ a)
= taJ

J1440 VIS ZV W18
HELYEREL

3




United &tates Department of the !nterior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Safford Field Office
711 14" Avenue
Safford, AZ 85546
928-348-4400

www.blm.gov/az/

January 15, 2013

In Reply Refer To:
3809 (G010)
AZA 24087

Morris T. Worley, Senior Mining Engineer
UOP Arizona Zeolite Operations
701 Winged Foot Drive

" Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220

VNOZIHY “XIN3IOHd
€S: d S- 90V et
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Dear Mr. Worley:

Thank you for your recent document detailing the reclamation of the old zeolite mine on the EZ
nos. 147, 148, and 240 mining claims. I want to extend my personal thanks for this volunteer
work on UOP’s part. I know that was a lot of work and an extra expense in reclaiming this mine,
and I appreciate the extra mile you and your crew went to for getting that done. The BLM now
regards this as a reclaimed site with no further concerns on our part.

Please direct any further correspondence regarding this letter to our Geologist Larry Thrasher at
this office.

Your cooperation is appreciated.
¢

Sincerely,

ﬁ;omas J. Schnell
Assistant Field Manager



< Releipt . Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2847755

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2933445
Date of Transaction: 08/06/2013
| » CUSTOMER: ]

UOP LLC
701 WINGED FOOT DR
CARLSBAD,NM 88220-9276 US

Receipt

LINE|lopyll DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘g& TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |MAINT FEE
1 || 1.00[[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (64) -n/a- | 8960.00
RECEIVED 2014 '
CASES: AMC39836/$8960.00

—— —

TOTAL:] $8,960.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 | AMOUNT:|[8960.00 [POSTMARKED[07/30/2013 |
| TYPE:|\CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/05/2013 |
[ CHECK NO:[|0002026774 |

NAME:[UOP A HONEYWELL COMPANY
25 E ALGONQUIN RD
DES PLAINS IL 60017 US

REMARKS |

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder " 8/6/13




COPY

L Ame 34836
DO‘ D 244073
Arizona Zeolite Operations 250143 1
July 6, 2012 400576
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Mining Claims Section
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203
co
Attention: Public Room = 2 =
B e
Re: MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEES = =t
UOP LLC R
701 Winged Foot Drive = e
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276 5 U oo
S ™ m
ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2012 % o i

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed on behalf of UOP LLC, the Mining Claimant whose address is shown above,
is UOP Check No. 4000272282, in the amount of $10,220.00, in payment of the

maintenance fees for the assessment year beginning September 1, 2012 and ending
August 31, 2013 for the 73 mining claims listed below:

GRAHAM COUNTY

Recording Information

Claim Name BLM Serial Number Book Page
EZ #146 AMC 39875 77 278
EZ #147 AMC 39876 77 279
EZ #148 AMC 39877 77 280
EZ #240 AMC 39896 78 530
EZ #1 AMC 39836 77 133
EZ #2 AMC 39837 77 134
EZ #3 AMC 39838 77 135
EZ #8 AMC 39839 77 140
EZ #9 AMC 39840 77 141
EZ #10 AMC 39841 77 142
EZ #18 AMC 39842 77 150
N Morris T. Worley, P.E.
i NTEﬁED‘. IN E)Qé COMPUTER Sr. Mining Eﬂg¥nger NO.OF CLAIMS __/
Lo LU, e i i ~ry
o cZnsba‘:gNM 88220.9776 AMOUNT 510226 - FC
T: 575-385-8367 RECEIPTNO. > (p OY1S

F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com

INIT, C
+s BLM-ASO**

Lt 2



Uop

Arizona Zeolite Operations 2
EZ #19 AMC 39843 77 151
EZ #20 AMC 39844 77 152
EZ #34 AMC 39845 77 166
EZ #35 AMC 39846 F &4 167
EZ #36 AMC 39847 77 168
EZ #53 AMC 39848 77 185
EZ #54 AMC 39849 77 186
EZ #55 AMC 39850 77 187
EZ #78 AMC 39851 77 210
EZ #79 AMC 39852 .. 77 211
EZ #246 AMC 39897 105 163
EZ #247 AMC 39898 105 164
KZ #2 AMC 244032 Sl 910
KZ #3 AMC 244033 377 911
KZ #4 AMC 244034 arl 912
KZ #5 AMC 244035 377 913
KZ #6 AMC 244036 3 914
KZ #7 AMC 244037 377 915
KZ #8 AMC 244038 377 916
KZ #9 AMC 244039 377 917
KZ #10 AMC 244040 377 918
KZ #11 AMC 244041 - 377 919
KZ #19 AMC 250143 383 378
COCHISE COUNTY
Claim Number BLM Serial Number Recorded at Ref. Number
HAT 1 AMC 400576 2010-11238
HAT 2 AMC 400577 2010-11239
HAT 3 AMC 400578 2010-11240
HAT 4 AMC 400579 2010-11241
HAT 5 AMC 400580 2010-11242
HAT 6 AMC 400581 2010-11243
HAT 7 AMC 400582 2010-11244
HAT 8 AMC 400583 2010-11245
HAT 9 AMC 400584 2010-11246 2
HAT 10 AMC 400585 2010=112%7 =
HAT 11 AMC 400586 2010511248 -7 -
HAT 12 AMC 400587 2010'-3_1123_9 «x:ifi
Morris T. Worley, P.E. £ (D j‘g
Sr. Mining Enginee_r - 10 T
701 Winged Foot Drive N '?“t‘
Carlsbad, NM 88220-9276 2 W -
T: 575-885-8367 S 2

F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com
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Arizona Zeolite Operations 3
HAT 13 AMC 400588 2010-11250
HAT 14 AMC 400589 2010-11251
HAT 15 AMC 400590 2010-11252
HAT 16 AMC 400591 2010-11253
HAT 17 AMC 400592 2010-11254
HAT 18 AMC 400593 2010-11255
HAT 19 AMC 400594 2010-11256
HAT 20 AMC 400595 2010-11257
HAT 21 AMC 400596 2010-11258
HAT 22 AMC 400597 2010-11259
HAT 23 AMC 400598 2010-11260
HAT 24 AMC 400599 2010-11261
HAT 25 AMC 400600 2010-11262
HAT 26 AMC 400601 2010-11263
HAT 27 AMC 400602 2010-11264
HAT 28 AMC 400603 2010-11265
HAT 29 AMC 400604 2010-11266
HAT 30 AMC 400605 2010-11267
HAT 31 AMC 400606 2010-11268
HAT 32 AMC 400607 2010-11269
HAT 33 AMC 400608 2010-11270
HAT 34 AMC 400609 2010-11271
HAT 35 AMC 400610 2010-11272
HAT 36 AMC 400611 2010-11273
HAT 37 AMC 400612 2010-11274
HAT 38 AMC 400613 2010-11275
HAT 39 AMC 400614 2010-11276
If there is any question regarding this document, please contact me at this
address.
£ =| I
Regards, = S
TN = 8 N
Morris T. Worley, P.E. » N X
::_3 -D I Tipe
i~ D
2 n I
Enclosure: UOP Check No.4000272282 > w 3
™y

Morris T. Worley, P.E.
Sr. Mining Engineer
701 Winged Foot Drive
Carisbad, NM 88220-9276
T: 575-885-8367
F: 575-885-7917
E: minersroost@asia.com
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United States Department of the Interior )
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2608052
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 o

COPY

Transaction #: 2688169

Date of Transaction: 07/13/2012 ENTERED lNTO COMPUTEH

( CUSTOMER: JUL 23 207 g

UOP LLC
701 WINGED FOOT DR
CARLSBAD,NM 88220-9276 US

LINE
PRICE

ooty DESCRIPTION REMARKS || UNT | toTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
| 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING |[MAINT FEE

CASES: AMC39875/$10220.00

- - 2
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (73) 2013 ~a- (1022000

| TOTAL:|| $10,220.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
o AMOUNT:|10220.00 |[POSTMARKED:|(07/06/2012 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:07/13/2012 |
[ CHECK NO:|[4000272282 |
NAME:||[UOP
PO BOX 5017
DES PLAINES IL 60017 US
I REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official elcclr(z_nic record contained therein. Q‘Jﬁ—\
=Dt \17
24836 3283k - 7%
" 428715 - 77 ? A
» ~-a8 3 ) 20
32590 ALL Lol
24 03| ~ O R(D
7 4y o037 10 Q\QLR Y
2150143 *3 e (‘LQQ (’)a
250143 \ ) - A
Y6056 qoog,’b_ Y 39 :
T3 4o

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

7/13/2012
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E ! | |
UoP AMC39836 AMC39836 PLACER CLAIM 204
uor AMC39836 AMC39837 PLACER CLAIM 20
Uorp AMC39836 AMC(C39838 PLACER CLAIM 20
uor AMC39836 AMC39839 PLACER CLAIM 20
uoP AMC39836 AMC39840 PLACER CLAIM 20
UoP AMC39836 AMC39841 PLACER CLAIM 20
UoP AMC39836 AMC39842 PLACER CLAIM 20
UOP AMC39836 AMC39843 PLACER CLAIM 20
uop AMC39836 AMC39844  PLACER CLAIM 20
uor AMC39836 AMC(C39845 PLACER CLAIM 20
uopP AMC39836 AMC39846 PLACER CLAIM 20
uop AMC39836 AMC39847 PLACER CLAIM 20
UopP AMC39836 AMC39848 PLACER CLAIM 20
uorP AMC39836 : AMC39849 PLACER CLAIM 20
uor AMC39836 AMC39850 PLACER CLAIM 20
UOoP : AMC39836 AMC39851 PLACER CLAIM 